
Operational Creditors- 
Workmen/ Employees

Sr. No. Name of the creditor
Claim Amount 

Admitted
Security Interest, 

if any

1 Abhinav Rana 1,39,348.00         
2 Ashutosh Kumar 1,20,150.00         
3 Krishna Deo Prasad 1,18,800.00         
4 Ompal Singh 1,62,137.00         
5 Ompraksh Singh chauhan 1,33,313.00         
6 Prabha Kant 1,27,593.00         
7 Rajesh Kumar Rathore 1,47,402.00         
8 Sanjay Kumar Sharma 80,000.00            
9 Shilendra kumar Singh 1,32,691.00         

10 Sumit Kumar 81,260.00            
11 Agraj Kumar Mallik 1,28,100.00         
12 Lalit Kumar chottani 83,319.00            
13 Dori Singh- Representative 5,96,01,938.00    

6,10,56,051.00    -                        

MOSER BAER INDIA LIMITED (MBIL)

(UNDERGOING CORPORATE INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION PROCESS)

LIST OF CREDITORS- OPERATIONAL CREDITORS- 
WORKMEN/EMPLOYEES AS ON INSOLVENCY COMMENCEMENT DATE 

(UPDATED TILL 31.01.2018)

Note: The claims are subject to revision post receipt of clarifications / 
further documents from respective creditors and consequent 
reconcilliation.

 N
IL

 

 Amount in Rs

Total


